
 

 Year 10 Assessment Week 
 

 
Monday 14th June 

 
All day 

Practical Assessments 
 

Option A Food Prep 

All day Option C Textiles 

Option C Graphic Design 

 
Tuesday 15th June 

 
All day 

Option B Food Prep 
All day 

Option B Textiles 

Wednesday 16th June All day  Option A Textiles All day 

Thursday 17th June All day Option A Art All day 

Friday 18th June All day Option B Art All day 

Monday 21st June 
Session 1 8.50am English Language 2hrs 5m 
Session 2 1.30pm Maths Calculator 1hr 30m 

 

Tuesday 22nd June 
Session 1 8.50am Option A Max length 2hrs 
Session 2 1.15pm  RE   1hr 15m 

 

Wednesday 23rd June  
Session 1 8.50am English Literature 2 hours 
Session 2 11.30am Biology  1 hour 
Session 3 1.30pm Maths Non Calculator 1 hour 

 

Thursday 24th June 
Session 1 8.50am Option B Max length 2hrs 
Session 2 1.30pm Chemistry 1 hour 

 

Friday 25th June 
Session 1 8.50am Option C Max length 2hrs 
Session 2 1.30pm Physics 1 hour 

 



 

 

Subject 
Option Block 

Assessment 
Length 

Business A, B, & C 1hr 30m 
Computer Science A & B 1hr 30m 
Drama B & C 1hr 45m 
Food Preparation & Nutrition A & B 1hr 45m 
French Higher Tier B   2hrs 
French Foundation Tier B 1hr 30m 
Geography A, B, & C 1hr 30m 
German Higher Tier B 2hrs 
German Foundation Tier B 1hr 30m 
History A, B, & C 2hrs 
ICT C 1hr 45m 
Music B & C 1hr 45m 
PE A & B 1hr 15m 
Product Design A &C 2hrs 

 


